Decorative Millwork
Our collection of architecturally correct and historically accurate decorative millwork adds a refined look
to both interior and exterior applications.
Discover unlimited possibilities.
Wood-Grained Gable Pediments ....132
Smooth Gable Pediments ..............139
Smooth Beams ...............................142
Wood-Grained Beams ....................146

v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Burnham Gable Pediments
 Wood-Grained
NEW
Part Number
with Chamfered End
Part Number
without Chamfered End
Overall Width (A) Height (B) Pitch (C)
GBPBC60X12.5X3.5RS GBPB60X12.5X3.5RS 60" 12-1/2" 5 / 12
GBPBC60X15X3.5RS GBPB60X15X3.5RS 60" 15" 6 / 12
GBPBC60X17.5X3.5RS GBPB60X17.5X3.5RS 60" 17-1/2" 7 / 12
GBPBC60X20X3.5RS GBPB60X20X3.5RS 60" 20" 8 / 12
GBPBC60X22.5X3.5RS GBPB60X22.5X3.5RS 60" 22-1/2" 9 / 12
GBPBC60X25X3.5RS GBPB60X25X3.5RS 60" 25" 10 / 12
GBPBC60X27.5X3.5RS GBPB60X27.5X3.5RS 60" 27-1/2" 11 / 12
GBPBC60X30X3.5RS GBPB60X30X3.5RS 60" 30" 12 / 12
GBPBC72X15X3.5RS GBPB72X15X3.5RS 72" 15" 5 / 12
GBPBC72X18X3.5RS GBPB72X18X3.5RS 72" 18" 6 / 12
GBPBC72X21X3.5RS GBPB72X21X3.5RS 72" 21" 7 / 12
GBPBC72X24X3.5RS GBPB72X24X3.5RS 72" 24" 8 / 12
GBPBC72X27X3.5RS GBPB72X27X3.5RS 72" 27" 9 / 12
GBPBC72X30X3.5RS GBPB72X30X3.5RS 72" 30" 10 / 12
GBPBC72X33X3.5RS GBPB72X33X3.5RS 72" 33" 11 / 12
GBPBC72X36X3.5RS GBPB72X36X3.5RS 72" 36" 12 / 12
GBPBC84X17.5X3.5RS GBPB84X17.5X3.5RS 84" 17-1/2" 5 / 12
GBPBC84X21X3.5RS GBPB84X21X3.5RS 84" 21" 6 / 12
GBPBC84X24.5X3.5RS GBPB84X24.5X3.5RS 84" 24-1/2" 7 / 12
GBPBC84X28X3.5RS GBPB84X28X3.5RS 84" 28" 8 / 12
GBPBC84X31.5X3.5RS GBPB84X31.5X3.5RS 84" 31-1/2" 9 / 12
GBPBC84X35X3.5RS GBPB84X35X3.5RS 84" 35" 10 / 12
GBPBC84X38.5X3.5RS GBPB84X38.5X3.5RS 84" 38-1/2" 11 / 12
GBPBC84X42X3.5RS GBPB84X42X3.5RS 84" 42" 12 / 12
Chamfered End Without Chamfered End
C
A
B

e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Part Number
with Chamfered End
Part Number
without Chamfered End
Overall Width (A) Height (B) Pitch (C)
GBPBC96X20X3.5RS GBPB96X20X3.5RS 96" 20" 5 / 12
GBPBC96X24X3.5RS GBPB96X24X3.5RS 96" 24" 6 / 12
GBPBC96X28X3.5RS GBPB96X28X3.5RS 96" 28" 7 / 12
GBPBC96X32X3.5RS GBPB96X32X3.5RS 96" 32" 8 / 12
GBPBC96X36X3.5RS GBPB96X36X3.5RS 96" 36" 9 / 12
GBPBC96X40X3.5RS GBPB96X40X3.5RS 96" 40" 10 / 12
GBPBC96X44X3.5RS GBPB96X44X3.5RS 96" 44" 11 / 12
GBPBC96X48X3.5RS GBPB96X48X3.5RS 96" 48" 12 / 12
GBPBC108X22.5X3.5RS GBPB108X22.5X3.5RS 108" 22-1/2" 5 / 12
GBPBC108X27X3.5RS GBPB108X27X3.5RS 108" 27" 6 / 12
GBPBC108X31.5X3.5RS GBPB108X31.5X3.5RS 108" 31-1/2" 7 / 12
GBPBC108X36X3.5RS GBPB108X36X3.5RS 108" 36" 8 / 12
GBPBC108X40.5X3.5RS GBPB108X40.5X3.5RS 108" 40-1/2" 9 / 12
GBPBC108X45X3.5RS GBPB108X45X3.5RS 108" 45" 10 / 12
GBPBC108X49.5X3.5RS GBPB108X49.5X3.5RS 108" 49-1/2" 11 / 12
GBPBC108X54X3.5RS GBPB108X54X3.5RS 108" 54" 12 / 12
134
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Meier Gable Pediments
 Wood-Grained
Part Number
with Chamfered End
Part Number
without Chamfered End
Overall Width (A) Height (B) Pitch (C)
GBPMC60X12.5X3.5RS GBPM60X12.5X3.5RS 60" 12-1/2" 5 / 12
GBPMC60X15X3.5RS GBPM60X15X3.5RS 60" 15" 6 / 12
GBPMC60X17.5X3.5RS GBPM60X17.5X3.5RS 60" 17-1/2" 7 / 12
GBPMC60X20X3.5RS GBPM60X20X3.5RS 60" 20" 8 / 12
GBPMC60X22.5X3.5RS GBPM60X22.5X3.5RS 60" 22-1/2" 9 / 12
GBPMC60X25X3.5RS GBPM60X25X3.5RS 60" 25" 10 / 12
GBPMC60X27.5X3.5RS GBPM60X27.5X3.5RS 60" 27-1/2" 11 / 12
GBPMC60X30X3.5RS GBPM60X30X3.5RS 60" 30" 12 / 12
GBPMC72X15X3.5RS GBPM72X15X3.5RS 72" 15" 5 / 12
GBPMC72X18X3.5RS GBPM72X18X3.5RS 72" 18" 6 / 12
GBPMC72X21X3.5RS GBPM72X21X3.5RS 72" 21" 7 / 12
GBPMC72X24X3.5RS GBPM72X24X3.5RS 72" 24" 8 / 12
GBPMC72X27X3.5RS GBPM72X27X3.5RS 72" 27" 9 / 12
GBPMC72X30X3.5RS GBPM72X30X3.5RS 72" 30" 10 / 12
GBPMC72X33X3.5RS GBPM72X33X3.5RS 72" 33" 11 / 12
GBPMC72X36X3.5RS GBPM72X36X3.5RS 72" 36" 12 / 12
GBPMC84X17.5X3.5RS GBPM84X17.5X3.5RS 84" 17-1/2" 5 / 12
GBPMC84X21X3.5RS GBPM84X21X3.5RS 84" 21" 6 / 12
GBPMC84X24.5X3.5RS GBPM84X24.5X3.5RS 84" 24-1/2" 7 / 12
GBPMC84X28X3.5RS GBPM84X28X3.5RS 84" 28" 8 / 12
GBPMC84X31.5X3.5RS GBPM84X31.5X3.5RS 84" 31-1/2" 9 / 12
GBPMC84X35X3.5RS GBPM84X35X3.5RS 84" 35" 10 / 12
GBPMC84X38.5X3.5RS GBPM84X38.5X3.5RS 84" 38-1/2" 11 / 12
GBPMC84X42X3.5RS GBPM84X42X3.5RS 84" 42" 12 / 12
Chamfered End Without Chamfered End
NEW
3-1/2’’
3-1/2’’

e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Part Number
with Chamfered End
Part Number
without Chamfered End
Overall Width (A) Height (B) Pitch (C)
GBPMC96X20X3.5RS GBPM96X20X3.5RS 96" 20" 5 / 12
GBPMC96X24X3.5RS GBPM96X24X3.5RS 96" 24" 6 / 12
GBPMC96X28X3.5RS GBPM96X28X3.5RS 96" 28" 7 / 12
GBPMC96X32X3.5RS GBPM96X32X3.5RS 96" 32" 8 / 12
GBPMC96X36X3.5RS GBPM96X36X3.5RS 96" 36" 9 / 12
GBPMC96X40X3.5RS GBPM96X40X3.5RS 96" 40" 10 / 12
GBPMC96X44X3.5RS GBPM96X44X3.5RS 96" 44" 11 / 12
GBPMC96X48X3.5RS GBPM96X48X3.5RS 96" 48" 12 / 12
GBPMC108X22.5X3.5RS GBPM108X22.5X3.5RS 108" 22-1/2" 5 / 12
GBPMC108X27X3.5RS GBPM108X27X3.5RS 108" 27" 6 / 12
GBPMC108X31.5X3.5RS GBPM108X31.5X3.5RS 108" 31-1/2" 7 / 12
GBPMC108X36X3.5RS GBPM108X36X3.5RS 108" 36" 8 / 12
GBPMC108X40.5X3.5RS GBPM108X40.5X3.5RS 108" 40-1/2" 9 / 12
GBPMC108X45X3.5RS GBPM108X45X3.5RS 108" 45" 10 / 12
GBPMC108X49.5X3.5RS GBPM108X49.5X3.5RS 108" 49-1/2" 11 / 12
GBPMC108X54X3.5RS GBPB108X54X3.5RS 108" 54" 12 / 12
136
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Part Number Overall Width (A) Overall Height (B) Pitch (C)
GBPSC60X17.5X3.5RS 60" 17-1/2" 7 / 12
GBPSC60X20X3.5RS 60" 20" 8 / 12
GBPSC60X22.5X3.5RS 60" 22-1/2" 9 / 12
GBPSC60X25X3.5RS 60" 25" 10 / 12
GBPSC60X27.5X3.5RS 60" 27-1/2" 11 / 12
GBPSC60X30X3.5RS 60" 30" 12 / 12
GBPSC84X28X3.5RS 84" 28" 8 / 12
GBPSC84X31.5X3.5RS 84" 31-1/2" 9 / 12
GBPSC84X35X3.5RS 84" 35" 10 / 12
GBPSC84X38.5X3.5RS 84" 38-1/2" 11 / 12
GBPSC84X42X3.5RS 84" 42" 12 / 12
GBPSC108X36X3.5RS 108" 36" 8 / 12
GBPSC108X40.5X3.5RS 108" 40-1/2" 9 / 12
GBPSC108X45X3.5RS 108" 45" 10 / 12
GBPSC108X49.5X3.5RS 108" 49-1/2" 11 / 12
GBPSC108X54X3.5RS 108" 54" 12 / 12
NEW
Sullivan
Gable Pediment
 Wood-Grained with Chamfered End

C
See the product through your mobile device at fypon.com/AR
137
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Part Number Overall Width (A) Overall Height (B) Pitch (C)
GBPAC60X17.5X3.5RS 60" 17-1/2" 7 / 12
GBPAC60X20X3.5RS 60" 20" 8 / 12
GBPAC60X22.5X3.5RS 60" 22-1/2" 9 / 12
GBPAC60X25X3.5RS 60" 25" 10 / 12
GBPAC60X27.5X3.5RS 60" 27-1/2" 11 / 12
GBPAC60X30X3.5RS 60" 30" 12 / 12
GBPAC84X28X3.5RS 84" 28" 8 / 12
GBPAC84X31.5X3.5RS 84" 31-1/2" 9 / 12
GBPAC84X35X3.5RS 84" 35" 10 / 12
GBPAC84X38.5X3.5RS 84" 38-1/2" 11 / 12
GBPAC84X42X3.5RS 84" 42" 12 / 12
GBPAC108X36X3.5RS 108" 36" 8 / 12
GBPAC108X40.5X3.5RS 108" 40-1/2" 9 / 12
GBPAC108X45X3.5RS 108" 45" 10 / 12
GBPAC108X49.5X3.5RS 108" 49-1/2" 11 / 12
GBPAC108X54X3.5RS 108" 54" 12 / 12
Asher
Gable Pediment
 Wood-Grained with Chamfered End
A

D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
NEW
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) Pitch (D)
GPF96X20RS  New 96" 22" 1" 5 / 12
GPF96X24RS  New 96" 24" 1" 6 / 12
GPF96X28RS  New 96" 28" 1" 7 / 12
A
C
D
B
2"
Flat Gable Pediment
Wood-Grained
139
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Part Number Overall Width (A) Overall Height (B) Projection (C) Pitch (D)
GPF66X22  New Size 66" 22" 1" 8 / 12
GPF66X24.75  New Size 66" 24-3/4" 1" 9 / 12
GPF66X27.5  New Size 66" 27-3/4" 1" 10 / 12
GPF66X33 66" 36-1/2" 1" 12 / 12
AC
D
B
3-1/2’’

Victorian Gable Pediment
Smooth
141
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Part Number Overall Width (A) Overall Height (B) Projection (C) Pitch (D)
GPA70X35 70" 35" 3-1/4" 12 / 12
GPA81X34 80-1/2" 33-1/2" 3-1/4" 10 / 12
GPA86X32 85-1/4" 32-1/4" 3-1/4" 9 / 12
GPA87X29 86-7/8" 29" 3-1/4" 8 / 12
GPA95X28 95-1/4" 27-3/4" 3-1/4" 7 / 12
GPA104X26 103-1/2" 25-7/8" 3-1/4" 6 / 12
A
C
D

e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Smooth Brackets
 Flat
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT9X11 9" 11" 3-1/2"
BKT12X12X4 12" 12" 3-1/2"
BKT14X14X4  New Size 14" 14" 3-1/2"
BKT18X18X4 18" 18" 3-1/2"
BKT16X16 15-7/8" 15-7/8" 2"
BKT10X16X4 9-7/8" 16" 4-1/2"
A
B
C
A

SIZES
See the product through your mobile device at fypon.com/AR
161
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT12X16 11-1/2" 16" 3"
BKT14X16X4 14" 16" 4-1/2"
BKT17X17 16-1/2" 16-1/2" 3-1/2"
BKT16X18X3 16" 18" 3-1/2"
BKT11X20 11" 20" 3-1/8"
Smooth Brackets
 Flat
A
B

162
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT12X24X3 12" 24" 3-1/2"
BKT18X24X4 18" 24" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT18X30X4 18" 30" 3-1/2"
BKT25X27 25" 27-1/2" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT36X36X4 36" 36" 4"
BKT36X36X6 36" 36" 6"
BKT20X30X6 20" 30" 5-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT32X32 32" 32" 6"
A
B
C
BKT40X40 40" 40" 6"
BKT15X18X6 15" 18" 6"
Smooth Brackets
 Flat
C
A
B
A
B
C
163
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT19X24X4 18-5/8" 24" 4"
BKT19X36X4 19" 36" 4"
BKT20X24X5 20" 24" 5"
A
B
C
BKT25X25 25" 25" 4"
A
B
C
BKT28X30 28" 30" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT30X30 30" 30" 6"
A
B
C
BKT36X36 36-1/8" 36-1/8" 6"
Smooth Brackets
 Cove / Arch
A
B
C
164
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT31X30X5 31" 30" 5"
BKT19X31 19-1/2" 31-1/2" 7-1/4"
BKT24X36 24" 36" 3-1/2"
BKT36X42 36-1/4" 42-1/4" 3-1/2"
BKT6X8 6" 8" 1-1/2"
DTLB5X5X3 5-1/2" 5-1/2" 3-1/2"
BKT8X8 8" 8" 2"
BKT12X12X4CV  New Size 12" 12" 4"
BKT24X24X8CV  New Size 24" 24" 8"
BKT8X6 8" 6" 4"
C
A
B

See the product through your mobile device at fypon.com/AR
165
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT8X8X4 8" 8" 4-7/8"
BKT10X10X9 10" 10" 9-1/8"
BKT10X11 10-1/2" 11-1/4" 3"
BKT7X11X3 7" 11" 3-1/2"
C A
B
A
B

166
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT7X12X4 7-1/4" 12" 4"
BKT10X12X4 10" 12" 4"
A
B
C
BKT8X13 8" 13" 7-1/4"
A
B
C
 BKT18X9X3 18" 9" 3"
BKT12X10
Recessed
12" 10-1/8" 7-1/4"
A
B
C
BKT18X10
Recessed
18" 10-1/8" 7-1/4"
BKT24X24X12
Recessed
24" 24" 12"
A
B
C
BKT14X16 14" 15-3/4" 4"
A
B
C
Smooth Brackets

B
C
167
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT18X24X3 18" 24" 3"
BKT22X26 22-1/2" 26" 8-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT13X13X3 13" 13" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT5X20 5" 20" 3"
A
B
C
BKT6X24 6" 24" 4"
A
B
C
A
B
C
Smooth Brackets
 Cove / Arch
168
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT5X8X6 7-7/8" 5" 5-3/4"
BKT9X13 9" 13" 3"
BKT11X15 11" 15" 3"
BKT5X10 5-1/4" 10" 4"
BKT10X16X6  New Size 10" 16" 6"
BKT10.5X20X6  New Size 10-1/2" 20" 6"
BKT8X15 7-7/8" 14-7/8" 8-1/4"
BKT11X16 10-1/2" 16-1/4" 4-3/16"
BKT4X18X4 4" 18" 4"
BKT6X24X6 6" 24" 6"
Smooth Brackets
 Decorative
A
B

SIZES
See the product through your mobile device at fypon.com/AR
169
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT15X28 15-3/8" 27-1/2" 8-3/8"
BKT11X17 11" 17" 2-7/8"
BKT10X16 9-3/4" 16" 2-3/4"
BKT12X17 12-1/8" 16-1/2" 3"
Smooth Brackets
 Decorative
A
B

170
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT24X24X5 24" 24" 5"
BKT22X30 22" 30" 5-1/2"
BKT12X12 12-1/4" 11-1/2" 1-1/8"
BKT12X12GP 12" 12" 1"
Smooth Brackets
 Decorative
A
B

171
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Smooth Brackets
 Decorative
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT12X12WW 12" 12" 1"
A
B
C
BKT12X12X3 12" 12" 3"
A
B
C
BKT22X21 21-3/4" 21-1/2" 3"
BKT10X12 10-1/8" 12-1/2" 1"
A
B
C
BKT14X15 14" 14-3/4" 1"
A
B
C
BKT19X20 19-1/2" 20" 1-1/8"
A
B
C
BKT12X21X3 12-1/4" 21-1/8" 3-1/4"
A
B
C
BKT16X23X3 16-3/8" 22-3/4" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT11X30 11-1/4" 30" 11-1/4"
A
B
C
172
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT5X4 20-1/2" 4-3/8" 4-3/8"
BKT5X5X9 8-3/4" 5-3/8" 4-7/8"
BKT13X6 13-1/4" 5-3/4" 5-7/8"
BKT7X6X12 11-1/2" 6-3/4" 5-1/2"
BKT8X7X18 18" 7-3/8" 7"
BKT8X9X14 14" 8" 9"
C A
B
Smooth Brackets
 Decorative
173
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Smooth Brackets
 Ornate
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT11X20X8 11" 20-1/2" 8"
BKT23X26 22-1/2" 26" 8-1/2"
BKT18X35 17-1/2" 35" 11"
Note: BKT10X14 is used with F100 to build up bracket detail in photo.
A
B
C

174
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT10X14 9-3/4" 14-1/2" 3-3/4"
BKT11X16X6 11" 16-1/4" 6"
BKT16X9 9-1/4" 15-7/8" 3-5/8"
BKT7X16 7-1/2" 16-1/4" 5-1/2"
BKT8X17 8-1/4" 16-5/8" 6-1/4"
BKT7X18 6-3/4" 18-1/4" 7-3/4"
BKT11X20X6 11" 20" 6-1/2"
BKT14X26 14-1/2" 26" 6-1/2"
Smooth Brackets
 Ornate
A
B

175
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Smooth Knee Braces
 Flat
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT11X12X3 11-1/4" 12" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT13X15 12-½" 14-5/8" 5"
A
B
C
BKT14X14 13-¼" 13-1/4" 3-1/2"
BKT30X30X8 30" 30" 6-7/8"
Smooth Knee Braces
 Decorative
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT15X15 15" 15" 2-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT22X22 22" 22" 2-3/4"
A
B
C
BKT26X28 26" 28" 2-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT8X29X4 8-1/4" 29" 4"
A
B
C
A

c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Smooth Dentil Blocks
 Assorted
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
DTLB5X8X10 10" 5-3/8" 7-7/8"
DTLB6X6X9.25 9-1/4" 6" 6"
DTLB6X4X6 5-1/2" 6-1/8" 4-3/4"
BKT12X12X4SC  New Size 12" 12" 4"
BKT16X16X4SC  New Size 16" 16" 4"
DTLB6X6X5 5-1/2" 6-1/4" 4-3/4"
DTLB6X5X7 6-3/4" 6-5/16" 5"
NEW
SIZES

e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Wood-Grained Brackets
Flat
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT14X16X3.5S 14" 16" 3-1/2"
BKT14X16X6S 14" 16" 5-1/2"
BKT18X18X4S  New Size 18" 18" 3-1/2"
BKT22X24X4S-1 22" 24" 3-1/2"
BKT22X24X6S 22" 24" 5-1/2"
BKT26X24X6S 26" 24" 5-1/2"
BKT12X18X3X1S* 12" 18" 3-1/2"
BKT18X18X3X1S 18" 18" 3-1/2"
BKT18X30X4S  New Size 18" 30" 3-1/2"
BKT36X36X6S  New Size 36" 36" 5-1/2"
A
B
C
A

D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
*Product has open cavity.
Wood-Grained Brackets
Flat
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT24X18X4S 24" 18" 4"
BKT12X20X3S 12" 20" 3-1/2"
BKT18X24X3X2S 18" 24" 3-1/2"
C
A
B
186
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT13X18X8S 13" 18" 8"
  BKT16X18X4S 16" 18" 4"
  BKT14X30X7.5S 13-1/2" 30" 7-1/2"
  BKT22X30X8S 21-1/2" 30" 7-1/2"
BKT16X32X4S 16" 32" 4"
C
A
B
Wood-Grained Brackets
Cove / Arch
A
B
C
187
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKTS18X24X6S 18" 24" 5-1/2"
Wood-Grained Knee Brace
Flat
24"
188
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Note: All products have open cavity.
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT12X24X3S 12" 24" 3-3/8"
BKTCV18X24X4S 18" 24" 3-1/4"
BKTCV18X24X6S 18" 24" 5-1/4"
BKTCV21X30X4S 21" 30" 3-1/4"
BKTCV21X30X6S 21" 30" 5-1/4"
BKT22X30X6S 21-1/2" 30" 6"
Wood-Grained Knee Braces
Cove / Arch
A
B

o
rk
Wood-Grained Corbels
Cove
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COR5X5X3S 5-1/2" 5-1/2" 3-1/2"
COR5X5S 5-1/2" 5-1/2" 5-1/2"
COR8X8X6S
COR11X11X5S
8"
11"
8"
11"
6"
5"
CORCV18X6X6S 18" 5-1/4" 5-1/4"
CORCV18X8X4S 18" 7-1/4" 3-1/4"
CORCV18X8X6S 18" 7-1/4" 5-1/4"
CORCV18X12X6S 18" 11-1/4" 5-1/4"
COR24X8X6S 24" 8" 6"
COR7X13X7S 13" 7-1/4" 7-1/2"
A
B
C
A

190
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COROG24X6S 24" 5-7/8" 5-5/8"
COROG20X7S 20" 7" 8-1/2"
COROG15X7S 14-1/2" 7-1/4" 6"
COROGA15X7S 14-1/2" 7-1/4" 6"
COROGD15X7S 14-1/2" 7-1/4" 6"
COR7X11S 11-3/8" 7-3/8" 7"
COROG8X12S 11-3/8" 7-3/8" 7-3/8"
A
B
C

C
Note: All products have open cavity.
191
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COR39X10X5.5S 39-1/4" 9-1/8" 5-1/2"
COR16X10X8S 16" 10-1/2" 8"
COR14X12X6S 14" 12" 6"
COR11X13X6S 11" 13" 6"
A
B
C
A

192
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
 M
ill
w
o
rk
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COR7X15X4S* 7" 15" 4"
COR12X18X6S 12" 18" 6"
 COR16X7X3S* 16" 7-1/4" 3-1/4"
 COR24X5X5S* 24" 5-1/2" 5-1/2"
A
B
C
Wood-Grained Corbels
Assorted
A
B
A
B
C
193
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
*Product has open cavity.
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COR16X8S* 16" 8" 6"
COR18X8X6S* 18" 8" 6"
 COR18X9X3S* 18" 9" 3"
COR24X8X4S* 24" 8" 4"
Wood-Grained Corbels
Assorted
A
B

• Optional back cut pitch angles: 4/12, 6/12, 8/12, 10/12, 2/12.
• Quantities: 4 Pack, 10 Pack.
How to Order
 Select profile design.
 Select size.
 Optional: Select pitch angle needed.
 Select pack quantity.*
1
2
3
4
1"
3-1/2"24"
7-1/2"
3/4"
7-1/2"
1"
3-1/2"24"
5-1/2"
3/4"
5-1/2"
BMRTSC4X6X24RSP8-4PK
[Pack Quantity]
4PK = 4 Pack
10PK = 10 Pack
[Optional Pitch]
P4 = 4/12
P6 = 6/12
P8 = 8/12
P10 = 10/12
P12 = 12/12
(Blank) = No pitch
[Projection]
12 = 12"
18 = 18"
24 = 24"
30 = 30"
36 = 36"
42 = 42"
[Profile]
ST = Straight
CV = Cove
SL = Slant
BL = Bullnose
SC = Scroll
[Height]
6 = 6" (5-½" Actual)
8 = 8" (7-½" Actual)
4x6x24 Scroll Profile with Pitch
4x8x24 Scroll Profile without Pitch
Part Number Logic:
[Width]
4 = 4" (3-½" Actual)
195
D